
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Alexandre Camacho 1984

Rui Rodrigues 

João Silva 1881

Sofia Correia 2097

Miguel Nunes 2255

João Paulo 2254

Rui Pinto 2035

Ricardo Faria 1277

Pedro Paixão 1417

Jorge Henriques 1911

Gil Freitas 1492

Duarte Miranda 1494

Bruno Fernandes 583

Mauro Sousa 584

Filipe Freitas 2100

Daniel Figueiroa 2101

Filipe Pires 2171

Vasco Mendonça 2249

Roberto Martins 1225

Marco Marote 1227

Paulo Mendes 1101

Roberto Figueira 1102

Artur Quintal 1369

Vitor Henriques 2087

Paulo Nunes 2107

Duarte Lagos 2192

Ilidio Sardinha 1466

Enio Andrade 1467

Claudio Nóbrega 1796

Alípio Nóbrega 1797

Filipe Silva 1483

Guilherme Coelho 1482

Ricardo Gonçalves 1901

Jorge Gonçalves 2154

Nuno Ferreira 984

Luis Neves 1402

António Abel 985

Jacinto Ferreira 1974

Bruno Coelho 1329

Paulo Coelho 1484

Renato Pita 1683

Adriana Neves 1684

André Camacho 1461

Silvio Malho

Pedro Macedo 942

Ricardo Dinis 992

Carlos Silva 1975

Ricardo Pontes 1685

Edgar Sousa

Alexis Freitas 1997

Tiago Neves 1386

João Jardim 1905

Miguel Caires 1191

João Pedro

Pedro Ferreira 1976

Joana Ferreira 1977

Luis Pereira 1530

Marco Leça 1229

A Comissão Organizadora 11/03/2019

Pedro Paixão 1417 Skoda Fabia R5 RC2 R5 16-241

Gil Freitas

Bruno Fernandes

1492

583

Porsche 991 GT3

Citroen DS3 R3T

VH RGT 7815

RC3 R3 7715

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) G
r.

R5 16-325RC2

8 Filipe Freitas Porsche 991 GT3 VH RGT2100 7756

C
l. PT nº

1 Alexandre Camacho 1984 Skoda Fabia R5

Rui Pinto 2035 Ford Focus WRC VHC WRC 70574

5

6

7

7054

3 Miguel Nunes 2255 Hyundai R5 RC2

2 João Silva 1881 Citroen DS3 R5

R2 7324

14 Paulo Nunes 2107 Citroen Saxo VHC

12 Artur Quintal 1369 Peugeot 208 R2 RC4

A6 6644

16 Claudio Nóbrega 1796 Nissan Datsun VSH  + 1400 7038

15 Ilidio Sardinha 1466 Citroen C2 RC4 R2 5915

18 Ricardo Gonçalves 1901 Citroen C2 RC4 R2 6183

17 Filipe Silva 1483 Citroen C2 S1.600 RC3 R3 7281

20 António Abel 985 Toyota Celica GT-Four VHC A8 7039

19 Nuno Ferreira 984 Renault Clio  R3T RC3 R3 7025

22 Renato Pita 1683 Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 R2 6887

21 Bruno Coelho 1329 Toyota Yaris RC5 R1 6430

24 Pedro Macedo 942 Citroen C2 RC4 R2 6969

23 André Camacho 1461 Citroen DS3 RC5 R1 5651

26 Edgar Sousa Citroen C2 RC4 R2 6277

25 Carlos Silva 1975 Toyota Starlet VHC A5 7031

Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 R2 10869

27 Tiago Neves 1386 Citroen C2 RC4 R2 7247

XIII RALI MUNICÍPIO DE SÃO VICENTE 2019
15 E 16 DE MARÇO 2019

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

RGT 7667

R5 13-038

11

10 Roberto Martins 1225 Peugeot 208 R5 RC2

R5 7705

Paulo Mendes

9 Filipe Pires 2171 Mitsubishi Lancer  Evo X RC2N

R5

1101 Porsche 991 GT3 VH

N4 6446

RC2

6182

Total Inscritos: 29

30 luís Pereira 1530 7460Citroen DS3 RC5 R1

29 Pedro Ferreira 1976 Toyota Yaris RC5 R1

28 Miguel Caires 1161


